IFAH Parasport

Resultatrikning

Kostnader

Léner
Arbetsgivaravgifter

Sarskild 16neskatt
Téavlingskostnader

Tréningskostnader
Licenser

Hyreskostnad
Kontorskostnader
Kurser & konferanser
Telefon & porto
Materialkostnad
Forsdkringar
Foreningsavgifter
Collectum, Fora
Forbrukningsinventarier
Reseersittning

Lager

Bankavgifter
Avskrivning inventarier
Gavor och uppvaktning
Moteskostnader

Div. vriga kostnader
Egna arrangemang
Réntekostnader

Priser och Medaljer
Ink&p tréjor & overaller
Ledar arvode
Fakturakostnad
Summa kostnader
Arets resultat
Summa

2023-12-31

382 820
120 283

86 517
98 216

0
5045
5990

24 731
34 150
5755
98 728
8 080
3300
44 394
8 139
3720
273 319
1209
43 743
1 650
2101
975

21 312
339

0

16 391
21175
5625

1317 707
-146 565
1171 142

2022-12-31

341 692
107 348

0
89 857

1110
7 700
8 665
22 264
12 750
8792
48 974
8 080
1950
26 718
9961
10 146
244 009
1108
43 500
1351
11250
1152
40 488
405
2354
0

0

0

1 051 624
252 272
1 303 896



